CURRENT TRANSFORMERS
C
U
R
R
E
N
T

Weight ............................................... Approximately 8-18 Lbs.
Example: 500T041 X 117-122
HOW TO ORDER RECTANGULAR C.T.’S
Model
Ratio Number
Window width in tenths of a inch (A1)
must appear here
T for Terminals
500 T   XXX      X      XXX — XXX
The letter  ” X” Window length in
tenths of an inch
MODEL 500T
• UL Recognized
• Window I.D. - Available up to 10" X 30"
• Metering Applications
             E238872
®
245941
0.75
0.43
1.63
B3
H1
X1
THIS END REMOVABLE
B2
(4) HOLES
0.31 DIA.
B1
A2
A1
A3
LABEL
All Dimensions In Inches
*Solid Core Models Available - Consult Factory
*Flexible Lead Options Available - Consult Factory
DIMENSIONS
REMOVABLE LEG CURRENT TRANSFORMER
FEATURES
600V CLASS
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS MAX.
RATIOA1 A2 A3 B1 B2 B3
4.1 6.4 7.3 7.1 10.0 10.9 4000:5
4.1 6.4 7.3 11.7 14.5 15.4 8000:5
4.1 6.4 7.3 14.1 17.0 17.9 8000:5
4.1 6.4 7.3 18.1 21.0 21.9 8000:5
4.1 6.4 7.3 24.0 27.0 27.9 10000:5
4.1 6.4 7.3 30.1 33.0 33.9 10000:5
5.1 7.2 8.3 7.1 10.0 10.9 4000:5
5.1 7.2 8.3 11.7 14.5 15.4 8000:5
5.1 7.2 8.3 14.1 17.0 17.9 8000:5
5.1 7.2 8.3 18.1 21.0 21.9 8000:5
5.1 7.2 8.3 24.0 27.0 27.9 10000:5
5.1 7.2 8.3 30.1 33.0 33.9 10000:5
5.8 7.0 9.0 7.1 10.0 10.9 4000:5
5.8 7.0 9.0 11.7 14.5 15.4 8000:5
5.8 7.0 9.0 14.1 17.0 17.9 8000:5
5.8 7.0 9.0 18.1 21.0 21.9 8000:5
5.8 7.0 9.0 24.0 27.0 27.9 10000:5
5.8 7.0 9.0 30.1 33.0 33.9 10000:5
8.0 9.5 11.1 7.1 10.0 10.9 4000:5
8.0 9.5 11.1 11.7 14.5 15.4 8000:5
8.0 9.5 11.1 14.1 17.0 17.9 8000:5
8.0 9.5 11.1 18.1 21.0 21.9 8000:5
8.0 9.5 11.1 24.0 27.0 27.9 10000:5
8.0 9.5 11.1 30.1 33.0 33.9 10000:5
10.1 11.6 13.2 7.1 10.0 10.9 4000:5
10.1 11.6 13.2 11.7 14.5 15.4 8000:5
10.1 11.6 13.2 14.1 17.0 17.9 8000:5
10.1 11.6 13.2 18.1 21.0 21.9 8000:5
10.1 11.6 13.2 24.0 27.0 27.9 10000:5
10.1 11.6 13.2 30.1 33.0 33.9 10000:5